
EL = 233.56'

-WL9- STA = 11+51.65

-Y18RPB- STA = 15+60.00 (27.50' LT)

END RETAINING WALL

EL = 233.39'

-WL9- STA = 11+51.65

-Y18RPB- STA = 15+60.00 (27.50' LT)

END RETAINING WALL
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EXIST. GROUND

E
L
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2
3
7
.1
1'
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=
 
10

+
5
9
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EL = 233.43'

-WL9- STA = 10+59.76

-Y18RPB- STA = 14+65.96 (27.5' LT)

BEGIN RETAINING WALL

13
3
5

13
4
0

13
4
5

-L-

-Y18RPC- CS Sta. 10+00.00

-L- POC Sta. 1331+50.00 - 61.00' RT =

-Y18RPB- CS Sta. 10+00.00

-L- POC Sta. 1332+60.00 - 61.00' LT =

30

15

2
0

-Y28- PC Sta.  24+77.55

-Y28- PT Sta.  29+75.36

-Y18RPB- ST Sta.  11+20.00

-Y18RPB- TS Sta.  12+02.20

-Y28- PCC Sta.  28+27.71

-Y18RPB- SC Sta.  14+12.20

-Y18RPB- CS Sta.  16+82.67

-Y18RPB- ST Sta.  18+50.67

-Y18RPA- PT Sta.  20+30.61

-Y18- PC Sta.  22+01.41

-Y18RPC- CS Sta.  14+26.53

-Y18RPC- SC Sta.  10+90.00

-Y28-

-Y28- PT Sta.  22+56.86

-Y18- PT Sta.  23+51.22

-Y18RPB- POT Sta.  20+24.44

-Y18- POC Sta. 22+07.01=

RETENTION POND

EOI
T

O
P

=
2
3
1.2

5
'

J
B

-5.4377%

-4.7744%

-3.2918%

-3.6512%

-
1.2

9
5
0

%

-Y28- POT Sta. 31+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

CR

CR

CR

CR

-L- POC Sta. 1342+73.68=

-Y18- POT Sta. 25+31.59

-Y18RPA- POT Sta.  20+83.65

-Y18- POC Sta. 22+12.42=
END GRADE

-Y18RPA- POC Sta.  17+50.00

BEGIN MILL & RESURFACING

CR

CR

CR

-Y18RPB- POT Sta. 19+35.00

BEGIN MILL & RESURFACING

END GRADE

WALL ENVELOPE
-WL9- RETAINING PR

OF
ESSIONA

L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL
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R
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KHH

GEOTECHNICAL

SEM

06/30/21

06/30/21

220

230

240

250

230

240

250

260

270

-WL9-

220

1210 11 13

1110

WALL ENVELOPES

-WL9-

MSE RETAINING WALL

260

270

210

200

190

W-6

JOHNSTON

I-5986B

WALL QUANTITY

ESTIMATED MSE

(SQUARE FEET)

316 SFMSE RETAINING WALL NO. 9

224 SF
SURFACE TREATMENT

ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE

WALL 9 - 27.95' LT OF -Y18RPB- STA 14+65.96

27.50' LT
-Y18RPB- 15+60.00 
END RETAINING WALL

27.5' LT
-Y18RPB- 14+65.96
BEGIN RETAINING WALL
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